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FEDERACION ANDALUZA
DE MONTARISMO
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MOTRIL, 10/12/2016 al 11/12/2016
Clasificaci&oacute;n final

Apellidos, Nombre Federaci
Traverso Lebron , Pau ANDALU
Jimenez Portillo , Ange  ANDALU
Fernandez Morales , ANDALU

Moreno Garcia , Ines Ma ANDALU
Hodar Ledesma , CarmenANDALU

Gomez Garcia , Maria  ANDALU
Lopez Pinos , Angelica  ANDALU
Rosillo Martin , Esther ANDALU
Bernal Arenas , Carmen ANDALU
Kotyk , Sophie ANDALU
Utrera Aragon , Crist ANDALU
Coquemont Gonzalez , ANDALU
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Semi F
06.08.06.06
06.14.06.06
04.06.05.05
02.03.04.08
03.03.04.05
03.04.04.05
03.05.03.03
02.02.03.03
01.02.04.08
01.03.01.03
00.00.01.01
00.00.00.00

JUVENIL B FEM COPA CAMPEONATO DE ANDALUCIA BLOQUE 2016

Final
03.04.03.03
03.06.03.03
01.01.02.02
00.00.01.05
00.00.00.00
00.00.00.00
00.00.00.00
00.00.00.00



